Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit—The American Art League—Feb. 2 through 28
Art Reception—Sun. Feb. 12, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.—Most Thursdays from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Oscars Judge Murray Horwitz will talk about movies, the Academy Awards,
and his own fascinating career—Mon. Feb. 6, at 7:30 p.m.

Suburban Lecture: Common Shoulder and Elbow Problems—Wed. Feb. 8, at 1 p.m.

Children's Storytime with Barbara Papendorp reading the story
Somebody Loves You, Mr. Hatch—Sat. Feb. 11, from 10:30 to 11:30 a.m.

Friendship Heights Village Council Mtg./Public Hearing—Mon. Feb. 13, 8 p.m.

Vision Transitions to meet monthly on third Thursday —Thurs. Feb. 16, from 6:30 to 8 p.m.

Cafe Muse presents poets David McAleavey and Rose Solari—Thurs. Feb. 16, at 7 p.m.
President's Day Holiday—Center Open Mon. Feb. 20,9 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The U.S. Parole Commission to present Annual African-American History Program
Wed. Feb. 22, at 11:30 a.m.

Sunrise Special Lunch—Fri. Feb. 24, at 12:15 p.m. followed by pianist Cerlene Rose at 1 p.m.

Ambassador L. Paul Bremmer to discuss his book
My Year in Iraq: The Struggle to Build a Future of Hope, in a Bamberger Series Lecture
Fri. Feb. 24, at 7:30 p.m.

MV A Mobile Office on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. Feb. 27, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

James Reston, Jr. to discuss his books, Dogs of God and Fragile Innocence
Thurs. March 2, at 7:30 p.m.

The FHV Council and 'Dress for Success', a non-profit organization that offers services
to help low-income women enter the workforce, will collect gently used, clean women's

Spring or Summer suits (limit your donation to one suit)—Fri. March 3, between 3 and 8 p.m.

Nancy Arbuthnot and Cathy Abramson to present slide show of animal sculptures
Mon. March 6, at 7:30 p.m.

Trung Vu, Ameriprise Financial, to discuss retirement income strategies—Thurs. March 9, at 11 a.m.

AARP Driver Safety program for age 50 and older: Fridays, March 17 & 24, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.




